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Monthly statistics 2013-10-02, 08.00

September: Monthly statistics

As per September 30, the number of accounts at Avanza Bank amounted to 524,000, an increase of
52,400 since the beginning of the year. Net inflow in September was SEK 890 m.
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Monthly statistics —

Avanza Bank
Nordnet
Saxo-Etrade
Skandiabanken

Other banks
Private savers, total

Avanza Bank

Savings capital, SEK m
Lending, SEK m
Deposits, SEK m

No. accounts

Net inflow, SEK m

No. transactions™ per day

Change
one month
39%

48%

64%

25%

Not separately
reported

42%

Change
one month
4%

3%

1%

1%

14%

Change
one year
31%

14%

162%

25%

Not separately
reported

24%

Change
one year
28%
12%
12%
14%

424%

September**
2013

37,100
25,700

131

2,000

64,900

30 September
2013

105,000
3,120**
16,800**
524,000

September
2013
890

August September
2013 2012
26,600 28,300
17,400 22,600
80 50
1,600 1,600
45,700 52,500

31 August 30 September

2013 2012
100,900 82,200
3,020 2,780
16,700 15,000
516,700 458,800
August September
2013 2012
780 170

* Buying and selling transactions carried out in NASDAQ OMX Stockholm, First North and Burgundy. Statistics from

NASDAQ OMX and Burgundy.

** Preliminary figures.

For more information:

Martin Tivéus, Managing Director Avanza Bank, telephone +46 (0)70-861 80 04
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