

Monthly statistics 2013-10-02, 08.00

September: Monthly statistics

As per September 30, the number of accounts at Avanza Bank amounted to 524,000, an increase of 52,400 since the beginning of the year. Net inflow in September was SEK 890 m.

Monthly statistics – September					
No. transactions* per day	Change one month	Change one year	September** 2013	August 2013	September 2012
Avanza Bank	39%	31%	37,100	26,600	28,300
Nordnet	48%	14%	25,700	17,400	22,600
Saxo-Etrade	64%	162%	131	80	50
Skandiabanken	25%	25%	2,000	1,600	1,600
Other banks	Not separately reported	Not separately reported	-	-	-
Private savers, total	42%	24%	64,900	45,700	52,500
Avanza Bank	Change one month	Change one year	30 September 2013	31 August 2013	30 September 2012
Savings capital, SEK m	4%	28%	105,000	100,900	82,200
Lending, SEK m	3%	12%	3,120**	3,020	2,780
Deposits, SEK m	1%	12%	16,800**	16,700	15,000
No. accounts	1%	14%	524,000	516,700	458,800
Net inflow, SEK m	14%	424%	September 2013	August 2013	September 2012
				890	780
					170

* Buying and selling transactions carried out in NASDAQ OMX Stockholm, First North and Burgundy. Statistics from NASDAQ OMX and Burgundy.

** Preliminary figures.

For more information:

Martin Tivéus, Managing Director Avanza Bank, telephone +46 (0)70-861 80 04

avanzabank.se